
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title

Mon 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Mon 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Mon 16 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:45 OCR J247/01 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 1 [Fnd] Wtn

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:45 OCR J247/03 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 3 [Hgh] Wtn

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/01 Comb Sci A: Paper 1 [Fnd] Wrtn

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/07 Comb Sci A: Paper 7 [Hgh] Wrtn

Wed 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Thu 19 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Option B

Thu 19 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F] 

Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H] 

Fri 20 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8132/1 Business Paper 1

Mon 23 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 24 May 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA 8702/1P Eng Lit Paper 1- Poetry Anthology

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA 8702/1M Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 13:00 00:00 AQA 8061/2 Religious Studies [SC] P2 Christ

Thu 26 May 13:00 00:00 AQA 8061/3 Religious Studies [SC] P3 Islam

Thu 26 May 13:00 00:00 AQA 8061/5 Religious Studies [SC] P5

Thu 26 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 OCR J248/03 Chem A [Gtwy Sci] : Paper 3 [Hgh] Wtn

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/03 Comb Sci A: Paper 3 [Fnd] Wrtn

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/09 Comb Sci A: Paper 9 [Hgh] Wrtn

Fri 27 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR R018/01 Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] 

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator [H] 

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2

Thu 09 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8145/1A/D History Paper 1A Option D

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 OCR J249/03 Physics A [Gtwy Sci] : Paper 3 Hgh Wtn

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:10 OCR J250/05 Comb Sci A: Paper 5 [Fnd] Wrtn

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:10 OCR J250/11 Comb Sci A: Paper 11 [Hgh] Wrtn

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 Health and Performance

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator [F] 

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] 

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8132/2 Business Paper 2

Tue 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR J247/02 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 2 [Fnd] Wtn

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR J247/04 Biology A [Gtway] : Paper 4 [Hgh] Wtn

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/02 Comb Sci A: Paper 2 [Fnd] Wrtn

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/08 Comb Sci A: Paper 8 [Hgh] Wrtn

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1B Papers and Boards

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1C Polymers

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1E Textiles



Thu 16 Jun 13:00 01:05 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 01:20 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR J248/04 Chem A [Gtwy Sci] : Paper 4 [Hgh] Wtn

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/04 Comb Sci A: Paper 4 [Fnd] Wrtn

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/10 Comb Sci A: Paper 10 [Hgh] Wrtn

Mon 20 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR J309/01 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn

Tue 21 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper

Wed 22 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 03 Music Appraising

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR J249/04 Physics A [Gtwy Sci] : Paper 4 Hgh Wtn

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/06 Comb Sci A: Paper 6 [Fnd] Wrtn

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:10 OCR J250/12 Comb Sci A: Paper 12 [Hgh] Wrtn


